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69 counties with a total of 1458 sites as of Dec. 31, 2020 ranging in size from <0.1 to >10.0 acres totaling 373.0 acres



Year

Sites Reported

Cumulative Total Sites

Reports of
Cogongrass as of

12-31-20

1994-2006 59 59
2007 37 96
2008 131 227
2009 110 337
2010 135 472
2011 130 602
2012 87 689
2013 102 791
2014 76 867
2015 88 955
2016 110 1065
2017 100 1165
2018 91 1256
2019 95 1351
2020 107 1458
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